
May 2023

Monday, May 1
10:00- Walk the Halls
10:30- Devotion
11:00- Social Hour/Games
2:00- Coloring Craft
Tuesday, May 2
10:00- Morning Devotion
10:30-Chair Yoga
11:00- Hungry Hippo 

Game
1:00- Virtual Tour of Italy
1:30-Bingo
Wednesday, May 3
10:00- Tai Chi
10:30- Devotion
11:00-Garden Club 

Meeting
1:00- May Flowers Craft
Thursday, May 4
10:00- Devotion
10:30- Walk Outside/

Weather Permitting
11:00- Ping Pong and 

Croquet
1:00- Penny Auction

Friday, May 5
10:00 Devotion w/ Kathy
10:30- Cinco De Mayo 

Trivia & Facts
11:00- Exercise and 

Games
1:00- Taco Boat making 

for cooking class
Saturday, May 6
10:00- Mike Sutherland 

Devotion
1:00- Mixing a dessert
2:00- Discussion on 

Memorial Day
Sunday, May 7
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Name that Tune
11:30- Family Feud
1:00- Garden Club 

Meeting
2:00- Milk Shake making
Monday, May 8
10:00- Walk the Halls
10:30- Devotion
11:00- Word Game
1:00-Paint Class
2:00- Cards and Checkers

Tuesday, May 9
10:00- Devotion
11:00-Trivia & Exercise
1:00- Country Drive & Ice 

Cream
Wednesday, May 10
10:00- Morning Yoga
10:30- Morning 

Inspiration & Music 
with Dan

11:00- Perk Facts & 
Games

1:00- Penny Auction
2:00- Patio Social Hour
Wednesday, May 11
7:30- Veteran Pancake 

Breakfast
10:00- Walk the Halls
10:30- Devotion
11:00- Craft
1:00- Garden Club
2:00- Resident Council
Friday, May 12
10:00- Devotion with 

Kathy
11:00- Lunch at Bush 

Beans & Store
1:00-  Bingo
Saturday, May 13
10:00- Worship & Music
10:30- Dance Exercise
11:00- Craft
1:00- Walk Outside
2:00- Bingo
Sunday, May 14
10:00- Devotion
11:00- Trivia
1:00- Outdoor games
6:00- Southside Baptist

Monday, May 15
10:00- Balloon Toss
11:00- Bowling
1:00- Word Games
2:00- Music in the Library 
Tuesday, May 16
10:00- Morning Devotion
11:00- Trivia & Price is 

Right
1:00- Chair Exercises and 

Drums
Wednesday, May 17
10:00- Devotion & 

Exercise Hour
11:00- Spring Craft
1:00- Cooking Class
2:00- Patio & Gardening
Thursday, May 18
10:00- Devotion
11:00- Drop Prize Game
1:00- Country Drive
2:00- Music and 

Discussion
Friday, May 19
10:00- Devotion & Music 

with Kathy
11:00- Craft
	 1:00- Penny Auction	
Saturday, May 20
10:00- Mike Sutherland 

Devotion
11:00- Walk Outside
1:00- Flower Craft
2:00- Bingo
Sunday, May 21
10:00- Devotion 
11:00- Game Hour
1:00-Virtual Tour of 

Brazil
2:00- Patio Hour

Monday, May 22 
10:00-Devotion 
11:00- Name that Tune
1:00- Puzzles and 

Checkers
2:00- Bowling in the Hall
Tuesday, May 23
10:00- Inspiration & 

Music
11:00- Make Stepping 

Stones
1:00- Movie & Snack
2:00-  Ping Pong
Wednesday, May 24
10:00- Morning Devotion
11:00- Exercise
1:00- Cookie Making
2:00- Penny Auction
Thursday, May 25
10:00- Tai Chi Exercise
11:00- Ladybug Foam Ball 

Craft
1:00- Afternoon Devotion
2:00- Singing & Games
3:00- SPRING FLING
Friday, May 26
10:00- Devotion with 

Kathy
11:00- Garden Club
1:00- Outdoor Study
2:00- Bingo
Saturday, May 27
10:00- Yoga
10:30- Devotion
11:00- Book Club
1:00- Trivia & Family 

Feud
2:00- Clay Craft

Sunday, May 28
10:00- Devotion
11:00- Social Hour
1:00- Carnival Games
6:00- Jones Chapel Service
Monday, May 29
10:00- Devotion
11:00- Walk the Halls
1:00- Memorial Day 

Trivia
2:00- Trip for Ice Cream
Tuesday, May 30
10:00- Crossword Game
10:30- Puzzles and 

Coloring
11:00- Devotion & 

Exercise
1:00- Little Rascals Movie 

Hour
2:00- Virtual Food Tour
Wednesday, May 31st
10:00- Devotion
10:30- Morning 

Announcements & 
Exercise

11:00- Fruit Kabobs 
dipped in Chocolate

1:00- Bingo
2:00-Social Hour
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